
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00024, Chubbuck Overpass

U Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-15  0.6 Mi. N of Jct I-86

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 18,327

 19,611
 15,117

Bannock (3)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 8,818

 9,427
 7,297

 9,509

 10,185
 7,820

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 15,779

S DIR - - - - - - 8,401

N DIR - - - - - - 7,378

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

17,117 20,566 19,449 18,843 19,959 22,740 16,964

8,664 10,116 9,890 9,978 10,437 11,993 8,764

8,453 10,450 9,559 8,865 9,522 10,747 8,200

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

12,348 16,890 18,690 18,968 18,734 22,166 17,253

6,456 8,729 9,751 10,044 9,755 11,385 8,947

5,892 8,161 8,939 8,924 8,979 10,781 8,306

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

11,516 18,770 19,200 19,004 20,867 22,201 16,011

5,896 9,976 10,021 9,880 10,797 11,318 8,359

5,620 8,794 9,179 9,124 10,070 10,883 7,652

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

12,557 18,064 16,049 18,226 20,176 23,262 18,124

6,520 9,351 8,377 9,560 10,412 12,186 9,336

6,037 8,713 7,672 8,666 9,764 11,076 8,788

30 31 - - - - -

13,502 17,829 - - - - -

6,861 9,214 - - - - -

6,641 8,615 - - - - -

MADW 13,408 18,424 18,347 18,760 19,934 22,592 16,826

STDEV 2,190 1,373 1,564 363 889 518 955

DAYFAC 1.37 0.99 1.00 0.98 0.92 0.81 1.09

January 2011

Page 1 of 1Created   10/26/2011   2:30:04PM MV02:


